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CONTRACT SUMMARY INFORMATION 
 
 
 
SUMMARY: Purchase is made in accordance with the terms and 

conditions of Lee County Solicitation # CN160311/DLK. 
 
  
 
Solicitation No.:  CN160311/DLK 
Project Title:  Miscellaneous Professional Services 
Procurement Analyst:  Diana Khan 
Start Date:  12/6/2016 
Expiration Date:  12/5/2019  Renewed 2 times 
Board Date:   12/6/2016 
Blue Sheet No.:  20160671 
Term:  One Year  
Renewal Options:  Three additional one-year periods  
 
Awarded Vendor:  AIM Engineering & Surveying, Inc.  
Contract No.:  C-7605 
Contact Person:  Jerron Hall 
Contact Person:  Tracy Levy 
Email Address:  TLevy@aimengr.com 
Phone No.:  239-284-1938 
 
Awarded Vendor:  Atkins North America, Inc. 
Contract No.:  C-7636 
Contact Person:  Charlotte Maddox 
Email Address:  Charlotte.Maddox@atkinsglobal.com 
Phone No.:  813-281-8367 
 
Awarded Vendor:  Barraco and Associates, Inc. 
Contract No.:  C-7606 
Contact Person:  Carl Barraco 
Email Address:  Carlb@Barraco.net 
Phone No.:  239-461-3170 
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Awarded Vendor:  Bean, Whitaker, Lutz & Kareh, Inc. 
Contract No.:  C-7643 
Contact Person:  Scott Whitaker 
Email Address:  Scott@bwlk.net 
Phone No.:  239-481-1331 
 
Awarded Vendor:  BEI Engineering Group, Inc. 
Contract No.:  C-7607 
Contact Person:  Thomas Lehnert 
Email Address:  TLehnert@bankseng.com 
Phone No.:  239-939-5490 
 
Awarded Vendor:  Cardno, Inc. 
Contract No.:  C-7695 
Contact Person:  Lance Lairscey 
Email Address:  Scott.Urquhart@cardno.com 
Phone No.:  239-829-7018 
 
Awarded Vendor:  CH2M Hill Engineers, Inc. 
Contract No.:  C-7687 
Contact Person:  William Beddow 
Email Address:  Bill.beddow@jacobs.com 
Phone No.:  239-404-1650 
 
Awarded Vendor:  Coastal Engineering Consultants, Inc. 
Contract No.:  C-7608 
Contact Person:  Michael Poff 
Email Address:  MPoff@cecifl.com 
Phone No.:  239-643-2324 ext 126 
 
Awarded Vendor:  David Douglas and Associates, Inc. 
Contract No.:  C-7609 
Contact Person:  Daniel Craig 
Email Address:  DC@ddai-engineers.com 
Phone No.:  239-337-3330 
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Awarded Vendor:  HighSpans Engineering, Inc. 
Contract No.:  C-7610 
Contact Person:  Vince Zaliauskas 
Email Address:  VinceZ@HighSpans.com 
Phone No.:  239-433-3000  
 
Awarded Vendor:  Hole Montes, Inc. 
Contract No.:  C-7611 
Contact Person:  Robert Murray 
Email Address:  BobMurray@hmeng.com 
Phone No.:  239-985-1200 
 
Awarded Vendor:  Johnson Engineering, Inc. 
Contract No.:  C-7612 
Contact Person:  Lonnie Howard 
Email Address:  LHoward@johnsoneng.com 
Phone No.:  239-334-0046 
 
Awarded Vendor:  Jones, Edmunds & Associates, Inc. 
Contract No.:  C-7632 
Contact Person:  Tobin McKnight 
Email Address:  RFerreira@jonesedmunds.com 
Phone No.:  352-377-5821 
 
Awarded Vendor:  Kimley-Horn and Associates, Inc. 
Contract No.:  C-7613 
Contact Person:  Peter Van Buskirk 
Email Address:  Peter.Vanbuskirk@kimley-horn.com 
Phone No.:  239-271-2650 
 
Awarded Vendor:  Kisinger Campo & Associates Corp. 
Contract No.:  C-7624 
Contact Person:  Paul Foley 
Email Address:  Paulfoley@kisingercampo.com 
Phone No.:  813-871-5331 
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Awarded Vendor:  Stantec Consulting Services, Inc. 
Contract No.:  C-7614 
Contact Person:  Fermin Diaz 
Email Address:  Fermin.diaz@stantec.com 
Phone No.:  239-649-4040 
  
Awarded Vendor:  Tetra Tech, Inc. 
Contract No.:  C-7617 
Contact Person:  Daniel Nelson 
Email Address:  Danny.nelson@tetratech.com 
Phone No.:   239-390-1467 
 
Awarded Vendor:  T K W Consulting Engineers, Inc. 
Contract No.:  C-7615 
Contact Person:  Doug Eckmann 
Email Address:  Douglas.eckmann@tkwonline.com 
Phone No.:   239-278-1992 
 
Awarded Vendor:  T. Y. Lin International 
Contract No.:  C-7616 
Contact Person:  James Molnar 
Contact Person:  Atiq Alvi 
Email Address:  Atiq.Alvi@tylin.com 
Phone No.:   239-332-4846 
 
 
Awarded Vendor:  Waldrop Engineering, P.A. 
Contract No.:  C-7618 
Contact Person:  Jeremy Arnold 
Email Address:  Jeremy.Arnold@waldropEngineering.com 
Phone No.:   239-405-7777 
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